UL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
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GRADE SHEET
Bachelor of Technology - FIRST YEAR -

Electrical Engineering Session: 2018-19

Name of Candidate :  ANKIT SINGH SI. No. : $52104114986

Father's Name
Name of Institution

NAKUL SINGH
SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ALLAHABAD

Roll No. : 1716220007
Enrollment No. : 171622008675

FIRST SEMESTER

SECOND SEMESTER

Credit | Grade Subject Code and Name

THEORY

Subject Code and Name ———

THEORY
Engineering Physics-I|
Engineering Chemistry
Engineering Maths-|
Elements of Mechanical Engineering
Computer System & Programming in C

RAS203
RAS201
REE201

RAS204
REC201

Engineering Maths-Il
Engineering Physics-I|
Basic Electrical Engineering
Professional Communication
Basic Electronics

RAS101
RAS102
RAS103
RME101
RCS101

PRACTICALS
Engineering Physics Lab
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab
Professional Communication Lab
Workshop Practice

PRACTICALS
Engineering Chemistry Lab
Elements of Mechanical Engineering Lab
Computer Programming Lab
Computer Aided Engineering Graphics

RAS251
REE251
RAS254
RME252

RAS152
RME151
RCS151
RCE151

Total Credits 24 Total Credits

First Semester S.G.P.A. Second Semester S.G.P.A. FIRST YEAR Result

("™ Cleared after Carry over Examination)

6.21 6.71 6.460 PASS

e

Controller of Examination
Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVIIl-V-1.1(ka}-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created
namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification Ne, 236(2)LXXIX:V-1-10-1{ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324/16+1.2
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