

## DR. A. P. J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP

## LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA GRADE SHEET

## **Bachelor of Technology - FIRST YEAR**

\* 1 7 1 6 2 2 0 0 0 7 \*

Session: 2018-19

**Electrical Engineering** 

Name of Candidate : ANKIT SINGH Father's Name : NAKUL SINGH

Name of Institution

SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY, ALLAHABAD

SI. No. : SS2104114986 Roll No. : 1716220007

Enrollment No.: 171622008675

FIRST SEMESTER				SECOND SEMESTER			
	Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade		Subject Code and Name	Credi	t Grade
	THEORY				THEORY		
RAS101	Engineering Physics-I	4	Ε	RAS203	Engineering Maths-II	4	D
RAS102	Engineering Chemistry	4	С	RAS201	Engineering Physics-II	4	E
RAS103	Engineering Maths-I	4*	Ε	REE201	Basic Electrical Engineering	4	В
RME101	Elements of Mechanical Engineering	4	С	RAS204	Professional Communication	3	В
RCS101	Computer System & Programming in C	3	В	REC201	Basic Electronics	4	В
RAS152	PRACTICALS Engineering Chemistry Lab	1	A	RAS251	PRACTICALS Engineering Physics Lab	1	A
RME151	Elements of Mechanical Engineering Lab	1	Α	REE251	Basic Electrical Engineering Lab		A+
RCS151	Computer Programming Lab	1	A+	RAS254	Professional Communication Lab	1	A
RCE151	Computer Aided Engineering Graphics	2	A+	RME252	Workshop Practice	2	A+
Total Credits			24		Total Credits		24

First Semester S.G.P.A.	Second Semester S.G.P.A.	FIRST YEAR	Result
6.21	6.71	6.460	PASS

('\*' Cleared after Carry over Examination)

Checked By:

Declared On: 29/07/19

Printed On: 31/1/2022

Controller of Examination

Note: The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka)-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 236(2)LXXIX-V-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 324/16-1-2013-1(3)2009